Varsity Girls 5k

More Results

Varg

Place Name

1 Dai'Onna Posey

2 Ruthanna Wilson
3 Raelyn Goff

4 Faith Fischer

5 Makinzea Lynch

6 Marlysa Trumbull
7 Alexis Thorvaldson
8 Mylee Johnson

9 Zoe Butler

10 Feather Spoonhunter
11 Gerilynn Redman
12 Hannah Lee

13 Vanessa King

14 Kaelyn Wessel

15 Gabriella Headley
16 Taylor Gudahl

17 Madison Dunning
18 Sophie Dustin

19 Jayden Headley
20 Aliyah Hubbard

21 Katelyn Kofford

22 Aspen Sewell

23 Ester Johnson

24 Surene Williams
25 Kari Triplett

26 Alicia Stoll

27 Eden Scott

28 Kendal Underwood
29 Mylee Antelope

30 Zyann Jonker

Team

Wyoming Indian High School
Manila

Wheatland High School
Rawlins High School
Rawlins High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Rawlins High School
Rawlins High School
Saratoga High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Wheatland High School
Saratoga High School
Wheatland High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Wheatland High School
Saratoga High School
Rawlins High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Manila

Saratoga High School
Rawlins High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Manila

Manila

Saratoga High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Rock River High School

Time

21:56.82
22:10.13
22:30.94
23:22.90
23:26.86
23:55.20
24:16.38
25:13.86
25:14.81
25:18.30
25:22.85
25:41.16
26:03.49
26:22.81
26:28.52
26:41.74
26:41.78
26:50.00
26:55.91
27:08.55
27:13.06
27:38.31
27:43.67
30:05.67
30:49.99
31:06.00
31:09.01
31:15.48
31:54.13
32:35.11



