Varsity Girls 5k

More Results Vars

Place	Name	Team	Time
1	Dai'Onna Posey	Wyoming Indian High School	21:56.82
2	Ruthanna Wilson	Manila	22:10.13
3	Raelyn Goff	Wheatland High School	22:30.94
4	Faith Fischer	Rawlins High School	23:22.90
5	Makinzea Lynch	Rawlins High School	23:26.86
6	Marlysa Trumbull	Wyoming Indian High School	23:55.20
7	Alexis Thorvaldson	Rawlins High School	24:16.38
8	Mylee Johnson	Rawlins High School	25:13.86
9	Zoe Butler	Saratoga High School	25:14.81
10	Feather Spoonhunter	Wyoming Indian High School	25:18.30
11	Gerilynn Redman	Wyoming Indian High School	25:22.85
12	Hannah Lee	Wheatland High School	25:41.16
13	Vanessa King	Saratoga High School	26:03.49
14	Kaelyn Wessel	Wheatland High School	26:22.81
15	Gabriella Headley	Wyoming Indian High School	26:28.52
16	Taylor Gudahl	Wheatland High School	26:41.74
17	Madison Dunning	Saratoga High School	26:41.78
18	Sophie Dustin	Rawlins High School	26:50.00
19	Jayden Headley	Wyoming Indian High School	26:55.91
20	Aliyah Hubbard	Wyoming Indian High School	27:08.55
21	Katelyn Kofford	Manila	27:13.06
22	Aspen Sewell	Saratoga High School	27:38.31
23	Ester Johnson	Rawlins High School	27:43.67
24	Surene Williams	Wyoming Indian High School	30:05.67
25	Kari Triplett	Manila	30:49.99
26	Alicia Stoll	Manila	31:06.00
27	Eden Scott	Saratoga High School	31:09.01
28	Kendal Underwood	Wyoming Indian High School	31:15.48
29	Mylee Antelope	Wyoming Indian High School	31:54.13
30	Zyann Jonker	Rock River High School	32:35.11